
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Consent to Assignment of Contract for Repair of Equipment: 
All Automobiles, On-the-Road, Off-the-Road, Vehicles, 
Motorcycles, Trucks, Trailers & Motorized Equipment 

 (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
ITB#21-101429 

Procurement Agent Tammy Shew 

Date Solicitation prices expires.   N/A 

Solicitation Name, # and Contract # of 
expiring/expired contract. 

Repair of Equipment:  All Automobiles, On-the-Road, Off-the-
Road, Vehicles, Motorcycles, Trucks, Trailers & Motorized 

Equipment (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
ITB#21-101429 

CPA#1280879 
Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount. 

$80,000.00 

CPA#1280879-CS Truck & Trailer Repair Services, Inc. 
Initial Award-$80,000.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract. 

  $60,134.59 (as of 9/14/22) 

Initial Award-$60,134.59 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
– Subcontractor. CS Truck & Trailer Repair, Inc. 

CEO- Joe Dougherty 
Number of years in business: 6 

Number of years doing 
business with DeKalb: 12  

Attachments: CO Request form 
 Letter of Acquisition 

W9 
. 




